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RANK SURNAME NAME CATEGORY NATION
1 GRIFFITHS Sid C1M U14 GBR
2 KULCZYCKI Konrad C1M U14 POL
3 GRZIN Aljaž C1M U14 SLO
4 JEKIC Leonard C1M U14 ITA
5 NALEPA Piotr C1M U14 POL
6 KULIHA Jan C1M U14 CZE
7 BOTEK Dominik C1M U14
8 BALLURIO Carlo C1M U14 ITA
9 ZACHOS Dimitrios C1M U14 GRE

10 BERNAT Jan C1M U14 SLO
11 GIACHINO Jacopo C1M U14 ITA
12 PRELLE Filippo C1M U14 ITA
13 KREJCI Matej C1M U14 CZE
14 EDEL Armin C1M U14 GER

14 PONTAROLLO Edoardo C1M U14 ITA
16 KVAPIL Krystof C1M U14 CZE
17 BASARABA Albert C1M U14

18 KARPAVICIUS Irmantas C1M U14 LIT
19 DARABOS Teodor C1M U14 SVK
20 MAREK Filip C1M U14 CZE
20 ONDREJKA Alex C1M U14 SVK
22 DELAUNAY Gabin C1M U14 FRA
23 DOLEŽAL Vít C1M U14 CZE
24 HANDRO Ferdinand C1M U14 GER
24 KIEBLICH Alfons C1M U14 GER
24 WESTON Daniel C1M U14 GBR
27 PISVEJC Marek C1M U14 CZE
28 FASANARO Mattia C1M U14 ITA
28 LARGIADER Maurin C1M U14 SUI
30 NOZIR David C1M U14 CZE
31 KIESSLICH Alfons C1M U14 GER
31 MASSIGNAN Umberto C1M U14 ITA
31 NOLTE Felix C1M U14 GER

34 DARBY-DOWMAN Charlie C1M U14 GBR

35 PLESTENJAK Urban C1M U14 SLO
35 SCHUBERT Leonas C1M U14 GER
37 FASANARO Martia C1M U14 ITA

RANK SURNAME NAME CATEGORY NATION
1 HOHNJEC Damjan C1M U16 CRO
2 FABIAN František C1M U16 CZE
3 EGYHAZY Matus C1M U16 SVK
4 HABEK Petar C1M U16 CRO
5 CLEATOR Alex C1M U16 GBR
6 HLADÍK Simon C1M U16 CZE
7 KUSÝ Adam C1M U16 SVK
8 RAŠEK Adam C1M U16 SVK
9 CIBÁK Damian C1M U16 SVK

10 JONAK Matej C1M U16 SVK
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11 TAKACS Benedek C1M U16 AUT
12 HARRIS Ryker C1M U16 CAN
13 FERRINI Michele C1M U16 ITA
14 FINA Dennis C1M U16 ITA
15 VALENTA Josef C1M U16
16 MINCIK Matej C1M U16 SVK
17 TAKACS Agoston C1M U16 AUT
18 WATKINS Toby C1M U16 AUS
19 LINDEMANN Cody C1M U16 USA
20 KRÁL Samuel C1M U16
21 ROUSEK David C1M U16 CZE
22 CLEATOR Toby C1M U16 GBR
23 BILLAUT Sevan C1M U16 AUS
24 TRIOMPHE Timéo C1M U16 FRA
25 BENZIEN Mika C1M U16 GER

26 CRESTANI Jacopo Giovanni C1M U16 ITA
27 SENONER Lars Aaron C1M U16 ITA
28 ARMANDO Filippo C1M U16 ITA
29 PINKAVA Matyas C1M U16 CZE
30 REZABEK Dominik C1M U16 CZE
31 MITCHELL Jake C1M U16 GBR
32 SEIDLITZ Lenhard C1M U16 GER
33 WINTER Max C1M U16 SUI
34 TRŠAR Leon C1M U16 SLO
35 KLEIDEITER Jakob C1M U16 GER
36 CERCOS Oriol C1M U16 ESP
37 REDLICH Alex C1M U16 AUS
38 KAROSKE Niels C1M U16 GER
39 PATELIS Nikolaos C1M U16 GRE
40 SENONER Lars Aron C1M U16 ITA
41 FERRERO Mattia C1M U16 ITA
42 HERREROS Toni C1M U16 ESP
43 KENT Thomas C1M U16 GBR
44 SCOTT Maxi C1M U16 GER

45 KOŁODZIEJCZYK Wojciech C1M U16 POL
45 KOURIL Hynek C1M U16 CZE
45 OBLINGER Milo C1M U16 SUI
45 SYTYI Jevhen C1M U16 POL
49 BAHMANN Ron C1M U16 GER

49 KUNZENDORF Willi C1M U16 GER
51 OEHMIGEN Victor C1M U16 GER
51 VIT Matyas C1M U16 CZE
53 PLANES Nil C1M U16 ESP
54 ARNU Jonathan C1M U16 GER
55 BERNAT Jan C1M U16 SLO
56 COLLET Titouan C1M U16 FRA
57 NADELLE Niccolò C1M U16 ITA
58 NEUBAUER Paul C1M U16 GER
59 DELAFOY Corentin C1M U16 FRA
60 ELSÄSSER Julius C1M U16 GER
60 SCOTT Maximilian C1M U16 GER
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62 MALI Filip C1M U16 SLO
63 BRUNORI Marco C1M U16 ITA
63 KRAUSSE Yannick C1M U16 GER
63 SUTCLIFFE Toby C1M U16 WLS
66 SCHMIDT Oscar C1M U16 GER
67 ŠTÝBNAR Matej C1M U16 CZE
68 DIXON Alfie C1M U16 GBR
69 BJELIS Marin C1M U16
70 LINE Charly C1M U16 FRA
71 FASANARO Mattia C1M U16 ITA
72 HEINECKE Aeneas C1M U16 GER
73 KAFKA Martin C1M U16 CZE
74 MALARD Arthur C1M U16 FRA

RANK SURNAME NAME CATEGORY NATION

1 PONTAROLLO Riccardo C1M U18 ITA
2 RIEGEL Patrik C1M U18 SVK
3 INDRUCH Tomáš C1M U18
4 KADYCK Kjell C1M U18 GER
5 EGYHAZY Dominik C1M U18 SVK
6 MLYNČEK Matúš C1M U18 SVK
7 SZOSTAK Michał C1M U18 POL
8 DOCKAL Radek C1M U18 CZE
9 ZACHOS Ioannis C1M U18 GRE

10 UHLIK Krystof C1M U18 CZE
11 FERRINI Giovanni C1M U18 ITA
12 NOGAJ Kadin C1M U18 NZ
13 TROJANŠEK Matej C1M U18 SLO
14 SYNEK Přemysl C1M U18 CZE
15 WRIGHT Isaac C1M U18 GBR

16 PAGE-BROWN Fergus C1M U18 AUS
17 BONE Zacharias C1M U18 GER
18 MINTÁL Miroslav C1M U18 SVK
19 FERLINC Gaber C1M U18 SLO
20 FRÖHLICH Jáchym C1M U18
21 ARNU Marian C1M U18 GER
22 TELFER Matthew C1M U18 GBR
23 DAUNORAS Kornelijus C1M U18 LIT
24 ROSS Ali C1M U18 GBR
25 NOR George C1M U18 CAN
26 VONES Jakub C1M U18 CZE
27 DERMATIS Kyriakos C1M U18 GRE

28 VAINAUSKAS Paulius C1M U18 LTU
29 GESSER Oscar C1M U18 GER
30 JEKLIN Andrej C1M U18 SLO
31 PLOCEK Matyas Jan C1M U18 CZE
32 KUTÍN Flip C1M U18 CZE
33 KVASNICKA Matej C1M U18 CZE
34 LEŚNIAK Marcel C1M U18 POL
35 ARDEN Lewis C1M U18 GBR
36 DERMATIS Kiriakos C1M U18 GRE
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37 FAGIOLO Matteo C1M U18 ITA
38 LARICHE Ian C1M U18 USA
38 MEILI Riccardo C1M U18 SUI
40 REEVES Sebastian C1M U18 GBR
41 GÖBECKE Niklas C1M U18 GER
42 HÁN Peter C1M U18 SVK
43 SAULITIS Vincents C1M U18 LAT
44 BLYTHE Abel C1M U18 GBR
44 ZUZIK Bruno C1M U18 SVK
46 BERTHELOT Joachim C1M U18 PER

RANK SURNAME NAME CATEGORY NATION
1 MRÁZKOVÁ Alexandra C1W U14 SVK
2 PINTERIČ Lili C1W U14 SLO
3 INDRUCHOVA Daniela C1W U14
4 IZOVA Lenka C1W U14 SVK
5 FOLTYSOVA Lily Anne C1W U14 CZE
6 BERYLOVA Karolina C1W U14
7 WALLACE Emma C1W U14 GBR
8 RODI Willow C1W U14 GBR
9 WALLACE Chloe C1W U14 GBR

10 MITCHELL Emma C1W U14 GBR
11 DAVIES Kimberley C1W U14 GBR
12 KUHLENKAMP Lotta C1W U14 GER
13 BAGNANI Bianca C1W U14 ITA
14 VAILATI Mila C1W U14 ITA
15 KASPARU Emma C1W U14
15 LOCE Sofia C1W U14 ITA
17 PISVEJCOVA Bara C1W U14 CZE
18 CAPSKA Valerie C1W U14 CZE
18 GUST Nele C1W U14 GER
20 LAURETI Ginevra C1W U14 ITA
21 ALIVERNINI Cecilia C1W U14 ITA
21 FIGUEROA Sofia C1W U14 ITA
23 BAGNANI Diana C1W U14 ITA
24 BIERMANN Johanna C1W U14 GER
25 GOODMAN Jessica C1W U14 GBR

RANK SURNAME NAME CATEGORY NATION
1 GARBARZ Daria C1W U16 POL
2 NESSELTRAEGER Katharina C1W U16 GER
3 TAUNT Robyn C1W U16 GBR
4 LINHARTOVÁ Emílie C1W U16 CZE
5 POPIELAK Katarzyna C1W U16 POL
6 VOLK Tia C1W U16 SLO
7 SMONKAR Taira C1W U16 SLO
8 DIDONÈ Anna C1W U16 ITA
9 FRATTON Amelie C1W U16 ITA

10 LEBEDOVÁ Adéla C1W U16 CZE
11 ZÁHORSKÁ Zara C1W U16 SVK

12 CUIGNON Vittoria C1W U16 ITA
13 ALBERTO Margherita C1W U16 ITA
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14 DANISOVA Hana C1W U16 SVK
15 KAISER Nora C1W U16 GER
16 PANNEK Änna C1W U16 GER
17 MONTALDO Elisa C1W U16 ITA
17 RHEIN Carla C1W U16 SUI
19 ŠOŠKOVÁ Petra C1W U16 SVK
20 RIABIKOVA Elizaveta C1W U16 RUS
21 OETTING Carden C1W U16 USA
21 ONDRACKOVA Barbora C1W U16 CZE
23 MAROUSKOVA Tereza C1W U16 CZE
23 STEINKE Elisa C1W U16 GER
25 KENNAN Lorelei C1W U16 WLS
26 MALINSKA Aneta C1W U16 CZE
27 UFFER Leni C1W U16 SUI
28 FORSTER Sophie C1W U16 GBR
28 HOLMES Chloe C1W U16 GBR
28 PODUSKOVA Julie C1W U16 CZE
31 DAVIDOVA Michaela C1W U16 CZE
31 LE Felt Lenaig C1W U16 FRA
33 BUFO Francesca C1W U16 ITA
34 SCOTT Holly C1W U16 GBR
35 LENARTOWICZ Maja C1W U16 POL
36 ERSCHIG Lilly C1W U16 GER
37 SCHARFENBERG Klara C1W U16 GER
38 MARKOVA Kristyna C1W U16 CZE

RANK SURNAME NAME CATEGORY NATION
1 REX Rosie C1W U18 NZ
2 SENICA Lea C1W U18 SLO
3 DOONEY Mayah C1W U18 NZ
4 RELLIA Georgia C1W U18 GRE
5 ALTMAN Isabella C1W U18 USA
6 MALA Magdalena C1W U18 CZE
7 BOOCOCK Freja C1W U18 AUS
8 PRICE Esme C1W U18 GBR
9 LOVATO Isabel C1W U18 ITA

10 CRINO Lucy C1W U18 USA
11 FABIANOVÁ Anna C1W U18 CZE
12 ZAMPERINI Elisa C1W U18 ITA
13 KOČÍŘOVÁ Valentýna C1W U18 CZE
14 DAVIDSON Codie C1W U18 AUS
15 MACKIE Ada C1W U18 AUS
16 BELMONTE Jana C1W U18 ESP
17 ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ Markéta C1W U18 CZE
18 GONSETH Gédéon C1W U18 FRA
19 CARBON Lou C1W U18 FRA
20 STAMP James C1W U18 AUS
21 CAMERON Sophie C1W U18 GBR
22 DEETJEN Tabea C1W U18 GER
23 DIEMER Carolin C1W U18 GER
24 SCHADE Mia Sophie C1W U18 GER

RANK SURNAME NAME CATEGORY NATION
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1 MRÁZKOVÁ Alexandra C1W U14 SVK
2 PINTERIČ Lili C1W U14 SLO
3 INDRUCHOVA Daniela C1W U14
4 IZOVA Lenka C1W U14 SVK
5 FOLTYSOVA Lily Anne C1W U14 CZE
6 BERYLOVA Karolina C1W U14
7 WALLACE Emma C1W U14 GBR
8 RODI Willow C1W U14 GBR
9 WALLACE Chloe C1W U14 GBR

10 MITCHELL Emma C1W U14 GBR
11 DAVIES Kimberley C1W U14 GBR
12 KUHLENKAMP Lotta C1W U14 GER
13 BAGNANI Bianca C1W U14 ITA
14 VAILATI Mila C1W U14 ITA
15 KASPARU Emma C1W U14
15 LOCE Sofia C1W U14 ITA
17 PISVEJCOVA Bara C1W U14 CZE
18 CAPSKA Valerie C1W U14 CZE
18 GUST Nele C1W U14 GER
20 LAURETI Ginevra C1W U14 ITA
21 ALIVERNINI Cecilia C1W U14 ITA
21 FIGUEROA Sofia C1W U14 ITA
23 BAGNANI Diana C1W U14 ITA
24 BIERMANN Johanna C1W U14 GER
25 GOODMAN Jessica C1W U14 GBR

RANK SURNAME NAME CATEGORY NATION
1 GARBARZ Daria C1W U16 POL
2 NESSELTRAEGER Katharina C1W U16 GER
3 TAUNT Robyn C1W U16 GBR
4 LINHARTOVÁ Emílie C1W U16 CZE
5 POPIELAK Katarzyna C1W U16 POL
6 VOLK Tia C1W U16 SLO
7 SMONKAR Taira C1W U16 SLO
8 DIDONÈ Anna C1W U16 ITA
9 FRATTON Amelie C1W U16 ITA

10 LEBEDOVÁ Adéla C1W U16 CZE
11 ZÁHORSKÁ Zara C1W U16 SVK
12 CUIGNON Vittoria C1W U16 ITA
13 ALBERTO Margherita C1W U16 ITA
14 DANISOVA Hana C1W U16 SVK
15 KAISER Nora C1W U16 GER
16 PANNEK Änna C1W U16 GER
17 MONTALDO Elisa C1W U16 ITA
17 RHEIN Carla C1W U16 SUI
19 ŠOŠKOVÁ Petra C1W U16 SVK
20 RIABIKOVA Elizaveta C1W U16 RUS
21 OETTING Carden C1W U16 USA
21 ONDRACKOVA Barbora C1W U16 CZE
23 MAROUSKOVA Tereza C1W U16 CZE
23 STEINKE Elisa C1W U16 GER
25 KENNAN Lorelei C1W U16 WLS
26 MALINSKA Aneta C1W U16 CZE
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27 UFFER Leni C1W U16 SUI
28 FORSTER Sophie C1W U16 GBR
28 HOLMES Chloe C1W U16 GBR
28 PODUSKOVA Julie C1W U16 CZE
31 DAVIDOVA Michaela C1W U16 CZE
31 LE Felt Lenaig C1W U16 FRA
33 BUFO Francesca C1W U16 ITA
34 SCOTT Holly C1W U16 GBR
35 LENARTOWICZ Maja C1W U16 POL
36 ERSCHIG Lilly C1W U16 GER
37 SCHARFENBERG Klara C1W U16 GER
38 MARKOVA Kristyna C1W U16 CZE

RANK SURNAME NAME CATEGORY NATION
1 REX Rosie C1W U18 NZ
2 SENICA Lea C1W U18 SLO
3 DOONEY Mayah C1W U18 NZ
4 RELLIA Georgia C1W U18 GRE
5 ALTMAN Isabella C1W U18 USA
6 MALA Magdalena C1W U18 CZE
7 BOOCOCK Freja C1W U18 AUS
8 PRICE Esme C1W U18 GBR
9 LOVATO Isabel C1W U18 ITA

10 CRINO Lucy C1W U18 USA
11 FABIANOVÁ Anna C1W U18 CZE
12 ZAMPERINI Elisa C1W U18 ITA
13 KOČÍŘOVÁ Valentýna C1W U18 CZE
14 DAVIDSON Codie C1W U18 AUS
15 MACKIE Ada C1W U18 AUS
16 BELMONTE Jana C1W U18 ESP
17 ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ Markéta C1W U18 CZE
18 GONSETH Gédéon C1W U18 FRA
19 CARBON Lou C1W U18 FRA
20 STAMP James C1W U18 AUS
21 CAMERON Sophie C1W U18 GBR
22 DEETJEN Tabea C1W U18 GER
23 DIEMER Carolin C1W U18 GER
24 SCHADE Mia Sophie C1W U18 GER

RANK SURNAME NAME CATEGORY NATION
1 VERČIČ Aleša K1W U14 SLO
2 MRÁZKOVÁ Alexandra K1W U14 SVK
3 PINTERIČ Lili K1W U14 SLO
4 ŠOŠKOVÁ Patrícia K1W U14 SVK
5 PEIKER Marie K1W U14 EST
6 KAUZER Nola K1W U14 SLO
7 BERYLOVÁ Karolína K1W U14
8 IVČE Tia K1W U14 CRO
9 IZOVA Lenka K1W U14 SVK

10 MEDVIDOVA Alexandra K1W U14
11 FOLTYSOVA Lily Anne K1W U14 CZE
12 SAVŠEK Anaja K1W U14 SLO
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13 PISVEJCOVA Bara K1W U14 CZE
14 LOCE Sofia K1W U14 ITA
15 SAMKOVÁ Valerie K1W U14
16 MITCHELL Emma K1W U14 GBR
17 WALLACE Chloe K1W U14 GBR
18 GOODMAN Jessica K1W U14 GBR
19 RODI Willow K1W U14 GBR
20 LOBODASOVA Barbora K1W U14 SVK
21 WALLACE Emma K1W U14 GBR
22 DAVIES Kimberley K1W U14 GBR
23 DEBELJAK Eva K1W U14 SLO
23 SMOLINSKA Katarina K1W U14
25 MAXEINER Nele K1W U14 GER
26 KRIZKOVA Anna K1W U14 CZE
27 WRÓBEL Zofia K1W U14 POL
28 PHILLIPS Isla K1W U14 GBR
29 BAGNANI Bianca K1W U14 ITA
29 BUDZYŃ Martyna K1W U14 POL
31 BUCHOLD Thea K1W U14 GER
32 KAŠPARŮ Emma K1W U14
32 KUHLENKAMP Lotta K1W U14 GER
34 TRŠAR Nora K1W U14 SLO
34 VAILATI Mila K1W U14 ITA
36 BIERMANN Johanna K1W U14 GER
37 FIGUEROA Sofia K1W U14 ITA
38 PETROVA Lenka K1W U14 CZE
39 ALIVERNINI Cecilia K1W U14 ITA
39 HEDWIG Emilia K1W U14 POL
39 VONESOVA Adela K1W U14 CZE
42 HEDWIG Lena K1W U14 POL
42 PINTARIČ Lili K1W U14 SLO
42 SŁABIAK Estera K1W U14 POL
45 ŠADL Ariel K1W U14 SLO
46 BAGNANI Diana K1W U14 ITA
46 GUST Nele K1W U14 GER
46 NACEVA Bojana K1W U14 MKD
49 HABEK Leona K1W U14
50 FUNKE Ronja K1W U14 GER
51 AUGUSTINOVA Margareta K1W U14 SVK
52 MICHAEL Merle K1W U14 GER
53 JOZEFCEKOVA Tereza K1W U14 SVK
54 HLOCKÁ Alexandra K1W U14 CZE
55 BARTOSOVA Eliska K1W U14 CZE
56 BLAZEVIC Laura K1W U14 CRO

RANK SURNAME NAME CATEGORY NATION
1 NESSELTRAEGER Katharina K1W U16 GER
2 TSCHIEDEL Hanna K1W U16 GER
3 JOZEFČEKOVÁ Simona K1W U16
4 LINHARTOVÁ Patricie K1W U16 CZE
5 KODELJA Živa K1W U16
6 TAUNT Robyn K1W U16 GBR
7 FRATTON Amelie K1W U16
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8 PANNEK Änna K1W U16 GER
9 VOLK Tia K1W U16

10 GARBARZ Daria K1W U16
11 GRZIN Pija Ana K1W U16
12 MRÁZOVÁ Ema K1W U16 CZE
13 POPIELAK Katarzyna K1W U16
14 JEŽKOVÁ Kateřina K1W U16 CZE
15 SMONKAR Taira K1W U16
16 ZÁHORSKÁ Zara K1W U16
17 HERZBERG Mia K1W U16 GER
18 NABILI Helena K1W U16 GBR
19 DANISOVA Hana K1W U16
20 CUIGNON Vittoria K1W U16
21 CADUFF Gianna K1W U16
22 RHEIN Carla K1W U16
23 LEBEDOVÁ Adéla K1W U16 CZE
24 MONTALDO Elisa K1W U16 ITA
25 VALJAK Hana K1W U16
26 PODUSKOVA Julie K1W U16 CZE
27 FORSTER Sophie K1W U16 GBR
28 LINDEMANN Georgia K1W U16
28 MARINIČ Lasič Aša K1W U16
30 BUFO Francesca K1W U16 ITA
31 DIDONE' Anna K1W U16 ITA
32 ALBERTO Margherita K1W U16 ITA
33 KAISER Nora K1W U16 GER
34 LEESON Karly K1W U16 GBR
35 OETTING Carden K1W U16 USA
36 BILGER Olga K1W U16 GER
37 UFFER Leni K1W U16 SUI
38 ONDRACKOVA Barbora K1W U16 CZE
39 RIABIKOVA Elizaveta K1W U16 RUS
40 PISALOVA Karolina K1W U16 CZE
41 LINKERHAND Paula K1W U16 GER
41 ROHRER Anna K1W U16
41 STEINKE Elisa K1W U16 GER
44 SANZ Lara K1W U16 ESP
45 FORSTER Amber K1W U16 GBR
45 O'CONNOR Eiri K1W U16 WLS
45 STRUNZ Clara K1W U16 GER
48 DUSIK Aleksandra K1W U16 POL
49 VENCOVA Alzbeta K1W U16 CZE
50 DETHEVE Aelys K1W U16 FRA
50 MARKOVA Kristyna K1W U16 CZE
52 MAROUSKOVA Tereza K1W U16 CZE
53 AESCHLIMANN Luana K1W U16
53 ERSCHIG Lilly K1W U16 GER
55 STULCOVA Valentyna K1W U16 CZE
56 GREUTER Irena K1W U16
56 LASIC Asa Marinic K1W U16 SLO
58 KUERSTEN Annelie K1W U16 GER
59 BOWEN Lucy K1W U16 WLS
60 HOLMES Chloe K1W U16 GBR
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61 ADER Mona K1W U16 GER
61 BOTTASSO Aurora K1W U16 ITA
61 REEVES Lydia K1W U16 GBR
64 NIKOLAKOPULU Danai Konstan K1W U16
65 HOPF Sophie K1W U16 GER
66 LANCASTER Evie K1W U16 GBR
66 POKORNÁ Emílie K1W U16 CZE
66 SCHNIEWIND Mara K1W U16 GER
66 WALTHER Rosa K1W U16 GER
70 FRATTON Amely K1W U16 ITA
70 PETRIK Adelin K1W U16
72 SCHARFENBERG Klara K1W U16 GER
73 MINCHIN Méa K1W U16 IRL
74 LE Felt Lenaig K1W U16 FRA
75 KENNAN Lorelei K1W U16 WLS
76 SCOTT Holly K1W U16 GBR
77 NYARI Sara Panna K1W U16
78 KAMPE Jorid K1W U16 GER
79 NOR Hannah K1W U16 CAN

RANK SURNAME NAME CATEGORY NATION
1 SCHMIDT Helene K1W U18 USA
2 SENICA Lea K1W U18 SLO
3 LOVATO Isabel K1W U18 ITA
4 ZAMPERINI Elisa K1W U18 ITA
5 REX Rosie K1W U18 NZ
6 DOONEY Mayah K1W U18 NZ
7 KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Adéla K1W U18
8 ELCOCK Lara K1W U18 WLS
9 BICKFORD Laura K1W U18 IRL
9 JIRASOVA Klara K1W U18 CZE

11 ONOZAWA Mine K1W U18 JAP
12 FURLAN Sara K1W U18 ITA
13 ABRAHAMOVÁ Karolína K1W U18 SVK
14 CRINO Lucy K1W U18 ESP
15 MARTLEY Paige K1W U18 NZ
16 CAMERON Aimee K1W U18 GBR
17 SENONER Annika Zoe K1W U18 ITA
18 MALA Magdalena K1W U18 CZE
19 HUMPHREY Asher K1W U18 IRL
20 BOOCOCK Freja K1W U18 AUS
21 BERRY Evie K1W U18 IRL
22 GRAVINO Alice K1W U18 ITA
23 AGNIMO Seyer Kim K1W U18 FRA
24 DEETJEN Tabea K1W U18 GER
25 HOBBS Maddie K1W U18 GBR
25 ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ Markéta K1W U18 CZE
27 RIANTOVA Anezka K1W U18 CZE
28 FABIANOVÁ Anna K1W U18 CZE
29 DAVIDSON Codie K1W U18 ITA
30 CAMERON Sophie K1W U18 GBR
31 VOJTIKOVÁ Klára K1W U18 CZE
32 LENZ Antonia K1W U18 GER
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32 MACKIE Ada K1W U18 ITA
34 SALA Julia K1W U18 AUS
35 ALTMAN Isabella K1W U18 USA
36 DIEMER Carolin K1W U18 GER
36 MACIĄGA Sandra K1W U18 POL
38 GRM Lara K1W U18 SLO
39 NIKITINA Milena K1W U18 GER
40 PANOVSKA Marija K1W U18 MKD
41 BELMONTE Jana K1W U18 ITA
42 JONES Cari K1W U18 WLS
42 SCHMIDT Surya K1W U18 GER
44 HOBBS Madeline K1W U18 GBR
45 CARBON Lou K1W U18 NZL
46 KOČÍŘOVÁ Valentýna K1W U18 CZE
46 LELLI Amelie K1W U18 ITA
46 SCHADE Mia Sophie K1W U18 GER
49 SALVICCHI Viola K1W U18 ITA
50 YATES Olwen K1W U18 GBR
51 GRAVINA Alice K1W U18 NZL
52 TEUNISSEN Rosalina K1W U18 NED
53 HALLER Eva K1W U18 ITA
54 GOHIN Juliette K1W U18 FRA
55 SUGGELER Mette K1W U18 GER
56 GRUSSLER Johanna K1W U18 GER
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OVERALL
415
410
380
371
327
292
284
271
251
246
242
232
220
186

186
174
149

138
131
122
122
101
94
80
80
80
74
73
73
72
70
70
70

65

62
62
57

OVERALL
381
377
366
360
355
329
325
308
296
270
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261
240
232
225
223
219
215
205
204
190
173
171
170
164
155

154
147
132
131
120
119
115
113
107
102
101
99
97
92
87
86
80
79
74

72
72
72
72
65

65
62
62
61
59
58
57
54
53
52
51
51
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49
48
48
48
47
43
41
30
29
27
22
20
13

OVERALL

386
361
348
340
315
300
292
263
260
252
248
227
214
208
190

187
181
175
168
162
152
144
141
129
127
120
119

118
110
101
97
96
91
88
82
80
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76
74
74
59
55
54
48
47
47
38

OVERALL
410
394
360
313
294
267
211
178
170
154
150
115
110
100
96
96
94
90
90
88
86
86
84
82
74

OVERALL
390
356
336
304
284
282
273
270
232
221
210

197
196
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194
191
186
164
164
118
110
105
105
101
101
80
78
76
72
72
72
64
64
63
61
42
32
31

0

OVERALL
390
333

301,5
219
210
204
174
140
115
110
106
105
102
97
95
94
93
88
84
82
60

57,5
30

27,5

OVERALL
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410
394
360
313
294
267
211
178
170
154
150
115
110
100
96
96
94
90
90
88
86
86
84
82
74

OVERALL
390
356
336
304
284
282
273
270
232
221
210
197
196
194
191
186
164
164
118
110
105
105
101
101
80
78
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76
72
72
72
64
64
63
61
42
32
31

0

OVERALL
390
333

301,5
219
210
204
174
140
115
110
106
105
102
97
95
94
93
88
84
82
60

57,5
30

27,5

OVERALL
380
369
363
358
323
269
261
258
242
214
205
204
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197
186
182
168
166
155
143
141
139
127
122
122
120
115
98
90
88
88
87
84
84
82
82
80
76
75
70
70
70
68
68
68
67
66
66
66
63
60
58
55
50
31
24

0

OVERALL
390
371
334
321
312
293
279
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275
262
259
254
244
223
206
200
199
192
189
181
173
172
170
169
163
158
156
154
152
152
148
147
144
143
138
120
115
106
92
87
84
76
76
76
75
74
74
74
71
70
68
68
65
63
63
57
55
55
54
53
51
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50
50
50
46
45
44
44
44
44
43
43
40
38
35
33
30
28
23

0

OVERALL
386
343
310
301
300
294
289
271
266
266
225
221
217
197
193
184
170
153
149
136
116
115
104
101
96
96
95
93
92
88
87
86
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86
82
80
78
78
70
69
68
65
64
64
63
61
60
60
60
59
58
52
51
46
45
44
36


